$60

SETUP COSTS

SCREEN CHARGE: PER
COLOUR AND
POSITION *

$25

PER COLOUR CHANGE
ON SAME DESIGN**

$25

REPEAT SETUP
CHARGE AFTER 12
MONTHS***

SCREEN-PRINTING PRICE LIST - Q1 2024

®nline
> WORKWEAR.com.au)

3 Colours

$12.85
$10.10
$7.70
$7.35
$6.70
$6.60
$5.40

$10.10
$7.95
$6.05
$5.80
$5.25
$5.15
$4.40

4 Colours

$15.10
$10.80
$8.65
$8.40
$8.30
$7.70
$6.25

QTY 1 Colour 2 Colours
Print Size| Large | Small | Large | Small | Large | Small | Large

10 - 20 $10.40 $8.15 $11.65 $9.15
21 -50 $7.10 $5.65 $8.65 $6.80
51-175 $5.00 $3.95 $6.30 $4.95
76 - 100 $4.75 $3.75 $6.00 $4.75
101 - 150 $4.45 $3.50 $5.55 $4.35
151 - 200 $4.35 $3.40 $5.45 $4.25
201 - 500 $4.05 $3.20 $4.70 $3.85
501+ $2.90 $2.30 $3.70 $3.10

$4.50

$3.55

$5.15

$11.90
$8.50
$6.80
$6.60
$6.50
$6.05
$5.05
$4.00

* Your design will need 1screen per colour and position. If a underbase is required, 1 extra screen
charge and colour will be applied. A underbase is a White, or Grey coat that is needed on most prints.

Example: The Online Workwear Logo is 3 Screens: Red, Black, and White.

** A colour change fee is required for the same logo printed in different colours. Example: White

Garment printed Blue Ink, and Blue Garment printed White Ink.

*** There are no setup fees for repeat print orders within 12 months of last order.

Any changes to design, position or sizing will require a new setup.

LOOKING FOR HELP?

EMAIL: QUOTES@ONLINEWORKWEAR.COM.AU

PHONE: 07 5549 2503

Common Sizes Print Size

SMALL
(UP TO 100mm)

POCKET PRINT

BACK PRINT

LARGE
(UP TO 300mm )

FRONT PRINT

LARGE
(UP TO 300mm )

SLEEVE PRINT

SMALL
(UP TO 90mm )




